FOURTH B.H.M.S. (2022-2024)
TIME TABLE FOR FIRST TERMINAL EXAMIATION

April - 2023
THEORY EXAMINATION
Date Day Subject Marks Time
17/04/2023 | Monday Practice of Medicine | 100 10.00 am - 01.00 pm
18/04/2023 | Tuesday HM.M 100 10.00 am - 01.00 pm
19/04/2023 Organon of Medicine | 100 10.00 am - 01.00 pm
Wednesday | & Homoeopathic
Philosophy
20/04/2023 Community 50 10.00 am -12.00 noon
Thursday i
Medicine
21/04/2023 | Friday Repertory 50 10.00 am -12.00 noon
22/04/2023 | Saturday HOLIDAY
23/04/2024 | Sunday HOLIDAY
Oral Including Practical (09:00 am onwards)
Batch A: 20150088 — 20190058
Batch B: 20190059 - 20190111
Date Day Subject Marks
24/04/2023 | Monday | Batch A — Practice of Medicine 100
Batch B—- HM.M 100
25/04/2023 | Tuesday | Batch B — Practice of Medicine 100
Batch A- HM.M 100
26/04/2023 | Wednesday | Batch A — Organon of Medicine 100
Batch B — Community Medicine 50
27/04/2023 | Thursday | Batch B — Organon of Medicine 100
Batch A — Community Medicine 50
28/04/2023 Friday Batch A - Repertory 50
29/04/2023 | Saturday | Batch B - Repertory 50

Note :- It is compulsory to start Viva at 09: 00am for all Exam




